
Afternoon Tea 

A F T E R N O O N  T E A  -  P R E  B O O K I N G  O N L Y

Selection of finger sandwiches,  homemade dainty cakes,  fruit

scone with clotted cream and our own Elham Valley Vineyard

jam, savoury treats,  plus tea/coffee or apple/orange juice.

£7.00
Homemade fruit scone served with clotted cream and 
Elham Valley Vineyard jam, tea/coffee or apple/orange juice

Cream tea

Savoury tea £7.00
Homemade cheese scone served with cream cheese and 
Elham Valley Vineyard chutney,  tea/coffee or apple/orange juice

Cakes from £3.00

Fruit scone & jam £3.75

Fruit / cheese scone £3.25

Cheese scone & chutney £3.75

Fruit scone, jam & cream £5.50

Cheese scone, chutney & cream cheese £5.50

£22.50pp

Add a glass of  our sparkling wine from £6

MILKGLUTEN SULPHITES

These allergen icons means THIS DISH CONTAINS:
Please talk to us about any allergens or special dietary requirements.

Please ask a member of staff for cake allergens.



Dairy free milk available               |   Decaf options available   |   Add a syrup for 50p

£20.00

£21.00

£35.50

£32.50

BOTTLEWINE
Still white

Still rosé

Sparkling rosé

Blanc de Noirs

Simpsons Rabbit
Hole Pinot Noir*

*guest wine

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£6.00

125ml

£4.00

£5.50

£6.00

-

-

175ml

£5.50

Corkage fee included

HOT DRINKS
Tea for one

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Flat white

Americano (black)

Espresso

Dbl. espresso

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£2.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£2.75

£3.50

COLD DRINKS
Apple juice

Orange juice

Apple & pear juice bottle

Still / sparkling water

Fentimans bottle 

Milk

Drink cans

Duskins apple juice

Goody Ales

Turner’s cider

£1.80

£1.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.20

£1.50

£5.00

£4.40

£4.40add cream & marshmallows
for 50p

Thank you...
Do you have a moment to
leave us a review?

Your feedback is greatly appreciated!

750ml bottle

Registered charity no. 1136718 

Drinks


